
МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН ИТОГО
1 1 Дмитрий Борисович ПАТОКА Вероника Владимировна ПАТОКА 4
2 5 Павел Мирдагаянович АБСАЛЯМОВ Евгений Владимирович СОРОКА 11
3 19 Сергей Валентинович АЛЕЩЕНКО Лариса Владимировна ЕРГОПУЛО 29
4 71 Андрей Вячеславович ШАМАРОВ Виталий Александрович МИТЮГИН 86
5 15 Максим Леонидович НИКУЛИН Анна Сергеевна НИКУЛИНА 87
6 16 Кристина Максимовна НИКУЛИНА Ярослава Максимовна НИКУЛИНА 115
7 43 Олег Ростиславович КАЛЛАУР Сергей Вячеславович ГРУЗДЕВ 154
8 8 Андрей Владимирович РОДЯКИН Евгений Витальевич САЛЬНИКОВ 167
9 96 Эльдар Ильгарович ТАГИЕВ Ольга Станиславовна СЕМЕНЮК 167
10 9 Максим Михайлович СТАЦЕНКО Дарья Романовна СТАЦЕНКО 313
11 18 Сергей Илленович ДАДАЙ Ирина Анатольевна ЦЕТЛИН 316
12 3 Алексей Игоревич ВАСИЛЬЕВ Александр Анатольевич ПОДШИВАЛОВ 337
13 10 Максим Викторович КЛЕЙМЁНОВ Анна Евгеньевна БАНДУРИНА 365
14 76 Александр Юрьевич ЛУЖКОВ Яна Владимировна МЕЛЬНИКОВА 392
15 12 Игорь Юрьевич ЧЕРНЫШЁВ Ксения Игоревна ЧЕРНЫШЁВА 394
16 33 Максим Александрович ЕРМОЛАЕВ Павел Сергеевич ГОРОХОВ 404
17 37 Егор Егорович КАРПУНИН Александр Петрович ЕРМОЛАЕВ 417
18 4 Михаил Борисович ВЛАСОВ Михаил Максимович СИМОНОВ 450
19 81 Леонид Алексеевич БОГАТЫРЁВ Кирилл Александрович КОВАЛЬ 459
20 40 Евгений Анатольевич ШУТКО Пётр Евгеньевич ШУТКО 506
21 41 Владислав Дмитриевичч ДОНЕЦ Софья Александровна ДОНЕЦ 514
22 17 Филипп Олегович ИЛЬИН-АДАЕВ Даниил Филиппович ИЛЬИН-АДАЕВ 593
23 47 Александр Николаевич ЛАПШИН Николай Александрович ЛАПШИН 595
24 45 Георгий Андреевич АНДРЕЕВ Никита Владимирович ГУДКОВ 606
25 31 Сергей Сергеевич СИМОНОВ Юрий Дмитриевич КРЫЛОВ 609
26 7 Олег Игоревич ГОРШКОЛЕПОВ Екатерина Ивановна ГЕРАСИМОВА 626
27 23 Ирина Валерьевна МАТВЕЕВА Татьяна Михайловна КАШИНА 645
28 60 Олег Михайлович СИДОРОВ Павел Алексеевич ХРЕНКОВ 664
29 34 Павел Владимирович НЕПУТИН Михаил Игоревич ГОЛУБЕВ 684
30 28 Павел Николаевич СУХОРУЧКИН Вадим Вячеславович ЧЕРНЕЦКИЙ 692
31 21 Сергей Яковлевич СОРОКА Василий Васильевич ЯШИН 713
32 13 Роман Сергеевич ШТУКИН Даниил Сергеевич ИВАНОВ 755
33 14 Марат Самикович ЯРУЛЛИН Елена Петровна ЯРУЛЛИНА 756
34 39 Николай Геннадьевич ВАРЛАМОВ Александр Николаевич ВАРЛАМОВ 763
35 87 Роман Леонидович ПИНАЕВ Екатерина Владимировна БУРОВА 775
36 30 Святослав Владимирович КОМАРОВ Василий Владимирович КАРАМЫШКИН 791
37 36 Александр Вячеславович ЕФАНОВ Ирина Леонидовна МОРОЗ 794
38 48 Максим Владимирович ПРОХОРОВ Мария Викторовна ПРОХОРОВА 854
39 968 Юрий Павлович БОБРОВ Александр Георгиевич ШОКАРЕВ 868
40 57 Юрий Викторович СВИРЧЕВ Елена Тимофеевна СВИРЧЕВА 886
41 22 Сергей Дмитриевич ГРИНЬ Юлия Александровна ГРИНЬ 946
42 68 Никита Алексеевич ГАНИН Павел Александрович КОРНЕЕВ 967
43 78 Игорь Витальевич ЕГОРОВ Светлана Юрьевна ЕГОРОВА 970
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44 35 Людмила Вячеславовна ЛЕН Полина Павловна ИВАНОВА 971
45 83 Даниил Теймурович АЛИЕВ Иван Андреевич ГАЙДАМАКА 976
46 63 Артём Владимирович ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Сергей Александрович УШАНОВ 1049
47 24 Георгий Евгеньевич ЧЕРНЫШЁВ Виктор Николаевич ЖУРЛОВ 1054
48 26 Павел Сергеевич УШАКОВ Сергей Геннадьевич КОВАЛЁВ 1054
49 62 Дмитрий Львович ЛОГИНОВ Полина Александровна ЛОГИНОВА 1075
50 20 Екатерина Викторовна ЕЛИСЕЕВА Елена Михайловна ШАМАРОВА 1085
51 77 Дмитрий Юрьевич СВИСТАКОВ Арсен Рубенович ЯВРЯН 1148
52 6 Александр Владимирович ЛЕКАЕ Виталий Геннадьевич НОВИКОВ 1157
53 55 Дмитрий Александрович КИЛЬПИО Лев Дмитриевич КИЛЬПИО 1170
54 49 Сергей Михайлович ЗАБАДАЕВ Марина Николаевна МАМОНОВА 1194
55 80 Антон Алексеевич ОРЛОВСКИЙ Екатерина Дмитриевна ОРЛОВСКАЯ 1235
56 58 Рубен Рубенович ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Алексей Михайлович БОЧАРОВ 1366
57 27 Даниил Владимирович СЕЛИВАНОВ Михаил Владимирович СЕЛИВАНОВ 1397
58 70 Илья Вадимович КОЗЛОВ Ирина Сергеевна КЯЗИМОВА 1478
59 65 Анатолий Радиевич ТАРАСОВ Анна Игоревна ТАРАСОВА 1554
60 91 Александр Юрьевич ГЕНЦИС Савва ГЕНЦИС 1607
61 89 Александр Валерьевич ХОРОШАВИН Мария Александровна ТАСКИНА 1713
62 53 Алексей Викторович СИДОРЧИК Ярослав Владимирович АНТОНОВ 1834
63 72 Дмитрий Борисович БОРИСОВ Денис Борисович БОРИСОВ 2129
64 85 Арсений Антонович ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Олег Дмитриевич АРХИПОВ 2287
65 99 Ярослав Игоревич ПАКУЛИН Александра Александровна ПАКУЛИНА 2773
66 94 Святослав Олегович ПЕТРУШКО Игорь Святославович ПЕТРУШКО 2834
67 93 Дмитрий Николаевич БЕРЕСТЕНЬ Дарья Святославовна ПЕТРУШКО 2836
68 82 Дмитрий Анатольевич СИЛАЕВ Александра ГУСЕВА 3336
69 25 Сергей Викторович УШАКОВ Роман Иванович ЛУЧКИН 3367
70 79 Виктор Владимирович ЛАШМАНОВ Семён Владимирович БОНДАРЕВ 3394
71 44 Евгений Александрович ПОЛЯКОВ Максим Юрьевич ЩАНИКОВ 3448
72 92 Роман Юрьевич ГУСАРОВ Вячеслав Владмирович КУРДАНОВ 5400
73 51 Алексей Владимирович ТУКАЛКИН Ирина Анатольевна ТУКАЛКИНА сход
74 75 Игорь Александрович АДОРАТСКИЙ Лев Эдуардович ШЕПЕЛЬ сход
75 88 Артём Робертович МАРКАРЯН Юрий Евгеньевич РЫЖОНКОВ сход
76 101 Виктор ПОПОВ сход
77 2 Екатерина Андреевна СТОЛЯНКОВА Алексей Владимирович МЕНЬШЕНИН Н/C
78 11 Юрий Вадимович ПОПОВ Вадим Юрьевич ПОПОВ Н/C
79 29 Александр Юрьевич БАТАЛОВ Валентина Геннадьевна ЛУЧАНИНОВА Н/C
80 32 Максим Сергеевич ФЕДОТОВ Валерия Александровна ФЕДОТОВА Н/C
81 38 Константин Константинович КРИВЦОВ Евгения Анатольевна СКОРОДУМОВА Н/C
82 42 Семён Алексеевич ШАЙДУРОВ Оксана Валерьевна ЦИМБАЛЮК Н/C
83 50 Николай Эдуардович АНУФРИЕВ Дмитрий Владимирович ФЕТИСОВ Н/C
84 52 Надежда Валерьевна АВЕРИНА Любовь Александровна ЖДАНОВА Н/C
85 54 Игорь Юрьевич ЧУПАХИН Наталья Геннадиевна АНДРЕЕВА Н/C
86 56 Дмитрий Владимирович КОЛОСОВ Дмитрий Юрьевич ЗАХАРОВ Н/C
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87 59 Светлана Сяитовна БИКБАЕВА Александр Михайлович МИРЗОЯН Н/C
88 61 Сергей Валентинович БОРИСОВ Галина Павловна БОРИСОВА Н/C
89 64 Андрей Анатольевич ВОРОБЬЁВ Анна Анатольевна ВОРОБЬЁВА Н/C
90 66 Дмитрий Игоревич ИВАНОВ Филипп Кириллович ДЬЯКОВ Н/C
91 67 Дмитрий Эдуардович КОСЬМИН Павел Александрович РЫТОВ Н/C
92 69 Дмитрий Владимирович ПУХОВ Елизавета Анатольевна ПУХОВА Н/C
93 73 Артём Павлович КАЗАНЦЕВ Татьяна Джесуровна КАЗАНЦЕВА Н/C
94 74 Александр Сергеевич КОВАЛЁВ Дмитрий Михайлович СОЛОВЬЁВ Н/C
95 777 Евгений ГЕРГОКОВ вне зачёта Н/C
96 84 Константин Александрович КОТРЯХОВ Екатерина Александровна КОТРЯХОВА Н/C
97 86 Василий Сергеевич СУСЕКОВ Оксана Александровна СУСЕКОВА Н/C
98 924 Владислав Александрович ГЛАДКИХ Н/C
99 944 Ольга Игоревна СИДОРОВИЧ Н/C
100 95 Данил Алексеевич БЕЛОГУР Семён Данилович БЕЛОГУР Н/C
101 98 Евгений Валерьевич ГЛУХОВЦЕВ Н/C
102 100 Дмитрий Борисович ВЛАСОВ Лев Владимирович РОМАНОВ Н/C



Ст.
№

Старт
ДС-1 РД

Финиш
ДС-1 РД 0:23:58 Старт

ДС-2 РД
Финиш
ДС-2 РД 0:04:04

ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН назн. факт. назн. факт. факт. факт. факт. факт. назн. факт.
1 Дмитрий Борисович ПАТОКА Вероника Владимировна ПАТОКА 9:01 9:01 0 11:01 11:01 0 12:14:28 12:38:29 + 3 12:45:07 12:49:10 - 1 13:46 13:33 - 0
2 Екатерина Андреевна СТОЛЯНКОВА Алексей Владимирович МЕНЬШЕНИН 9:02 - 300 11:02 11:02 0 1800 1800 13:47 - искл
3 Алексей Игоревич ВАСИЛЬЕВ Александр Анатольевич ПОДШИВАЛОВ 9:03 9:04 + 0 11:03 11:03 0 11:47:29 12:10:53 - 34 12:21:12 12:25:19 + 3 13:48 13:35 - 0
4 Михаил Борисович ВЛАСОВ Михаил Максимович СИМОНОВ 9:04 9:06 + 0 11:04 11:04 0 11:48:54 12:15:06 + 134 12:21:33 12:25:53 + 16 13:49 13:36 - 0
5 Павел Мирдагаянович АБСАЛЯМОВ Евгений Владимирович СОРОКА 9:05 9:05 - 0 11:05 11:05 0 12:30:38 12:54:30 - 6 12:59:34 13:03:43 + 5 13:50 13:47 - 0
6 Александр Владимирович ЛЕКАЕ Виталий Геннадьевич НОВИКОВ 9:06 9:00 - 300 11:06 11:06 0 11:38:59 12:12:02 + 545 12:17:37 12:21:53 + 12 13:51 13:41 - 0
7 Олег Игоревич ГОРШКОЛЕПОВ Екатерина Ивановна ГЕРАСИМОВА 9:07 9:07 - 0 11:07 11:07 0 12:41:33 13:08:31 + 180 13:16:18 13:22:48 + 146 13:52 14:21 + 0
8 Андрей Владимирович РОДЯКИН Евгений Витальевич САЛЬНИКОВ 9:08 9:08 + 0 11:08 11:08 0 11:52:49 12:16:38 - 9 12:25:07 12:31:49 + 158 13:53 13:29 - 0
9 Максим Михайлович СТАЦЕНКО Дарья Романовна СТАЦЕНКО 9:09 9:09 - 0 11:09 11:09 0 11:59:12 12:18:33 - 277 12:27:16 12:30:44 - 36 13:54 13:28 - 0
10 Максим Викторович КЛЕЙМЁНОВ Анна Евгеньевна БАНДУРИНА 9:10 9:10 - 0 11:10 11:10 0 11:54:47 12:15:26 - 199 12:24:41 12:31:31 + 166 13:55 13:38 - 0
11 Юрий Вадимович ПОПОВ Вадим Юрьевич ПОПОВ 9:11 - 300 11:11 11:11 0 1800 1800 13:56 - искл
12 Игорь Юрьевич ЧЕРНЫШЁВ Ксения Игоревна ЧЕРНЫШЁВА 9:12 9:12 - 0 11:12 11:12 0 11:53:02 12:15:29 - 91 12:24:29 12:29:11 + 3 13:57 13:26 - 0
13 Роман Сергеевич ШТУКИН Даниил Сергеевич ИВАНОВ 9:13 9:14 + 0 11:13 11:13 0 11:49:17 12:19:20 + 365 12:27:30 12:33:04 + 90 13:58 13:34 - 0
14 Марат Самикович ЯРУЛЛИН Елена Петровна ЯРУЛЛИНА 9:14 9:14 - 0 11:14 11:14 0 12:28:03 12:45:05 - 416 12:54:43 12:58:07 - 40 13:59 13:46 - 0
15 Максим Леонидович НИКУЛИН Анна Сергеевна НИКУЛИНА 9:15 9:15 + 0 11:15 11:15 0 12:00:45 12:23:37 - 66 12:31:32 12:35:57 + 21 14:00 13:35 - 0
16 Кристина Максимовна НИКУЛИНА Ярослава Максимовна НИКУЛИНА 9:16 9:16 + 0 11:16 11:16 0 12:01:05 12:23:33 - 90 12:31:24 12:35:53 + 25 14:01 13:44 - 0
17 Филипп Олегович ИЛЬИН-АДАЕВ Даниил Филиппович ИЛЬИН-АДАЕВ 9:17 9:17 + 0 11:17 11:17 0 11:57:55 12:15:04 - 409 12:24:47 12:31:55 + 184 14:02 13:39 - 0
18 Сергей Илленович ДАДАЙ Ирина Анатольевна ЦЕТЛИН 9:18 9:18 + 0 11:18 11:18 0 12:16:55 12:35:37 - 316 12:54:33 12:58:37 0 14:03 13:52 - 0
19 Сергей Валентинович АЛЕЩЕНКО Лариса Владимировна ЕРГОПУЛО 9:19 9:20 + 0 11:19 11:19 0 12:13:31 12:37:06 - 23 12:46:09 12:50:19 + 6 14:04 13:43 - 0
20 Екатерина Викторовна ЕЛИСЕЕВА Елена Михайловна ШАМАРОВА 9:20 9:21 + 0 11:20 11:20 0 12:00:12 12:36:43 + 753 12:45:50 12:49:22 - 32 14:05 13:46 - 0
21 Сергей Яковлевич СОРОКА Василий Васильевич ЯШИН 9:21 9:22 + 0 11:21 11:21 0 12:00:57 12:35:45 + 650 12:56:27 12:59:28 - 63 14:06 14:25 + 0
22 Сергей Дмитриевич ГРИНЬ Юлия Александровна ГРИНЬ 9:22 9:23 + 0 11:22 11:22 0 11:53:44 12:12:06 - 336 12:17:45 12:21:59 + 10 14:07 13:42 - 0
23 Ирина Валерьевна МАТВЕЕВА Татьяна Михайловна КАШИНА 9:23 9:23 + 0 11:23 11:23 0 11:53:40 12:12:03 - 335 12:17:43 12:21:57 + 10 14:08 13:40 - 0
24 Георгий Евгеньевич ЧЕРНЫШЁВ Виктор Николаевич ЖУРЛОВ 9:24 9:24 + 0 11:24 11:24 0 11:58:19 12:15:06 - 431 12:22:47 12:32:14 + 323 14:09 13:41 - 0
25 Сергей Викторович УШАКОВ Роман Иванович ЛУЧКИН 9:25 9:25 + 0 11:25 11:25 0 11:57:43 13:00:07 + 2306 13:11:17 13:18:02 + 161 14:10 14:20 + 0
26 Павел Сергеевич УШАКОВ Сергей Геннадьевич КОВАЛЁВ 9:26 9:26 + 0 11:26 11:26 0 11:58:16 12:15:05 - 429 12:22:43 12:32:12 + 325 14:11 13:39 - 0
27 Даниил Владимирович СЕЛИВАНОВ Михаил Владимирович СЕЛИВАНОВ 9:27 9:28 + 0 11:27 11:27 0 11:59:30 12:18:37 - 291 12:27:12 12:30:50 - 26 14:12 14:02 - 0
28 Павел Николаевич СУХОРУЧКИН Вадим Вячеславович ЧЕРНЕЦКИЙ 9:28 9:28 + 0 11:28 11:28 0 12:00:53 12:23:40 - 71 12:31:37 12:36:02 + 21 14:13 13:42 - 0
29 Александр Юрьевич БАТАЛОВ Валентина Геннадьевна ЛУЧАНИНОВА 9:29 - 300 11:29 11:29 0 1800 1800 14:14 - искл
30 Святослав Владимирович КОМАРОВ Василий Владимирович КАРАМЫШКИН 9:30 9:31 + 0 11:30 11:30 0 12:02:49 12:29:17 + 150 12:36:35 12:39:58 - 41 14:15 13:45 - 0
31 Сергей Сергеевич СИМОНОВ Юрий Дмитриевич КРЫЛОВ 9:31 9:32 + 0 11:31 11:31 0 12:13:59 12:34:29 - 208 12:43:12 12:48:57 + 101 14:16 13:51 - 0
32 Максим Сергеевич ФЕДОТОВ Валерия Александровна ФЕДОТОВА 9:32 - 300 11:32 11:32 0 1800 1800 14:17 - искл
33 Максим Александрович ЕРМОЛАЕВ Павел Сергеевич ГОРОХОВ 9:33 9:33 + 0 11:33 11:33 0 12:14:09 12:37:10 - 57 12:46:16 12:51:07 + 47 14:18 13:42 - 0
34 Павел Владимирович НЕПУТИН Михаил Игоревич ГОЛУБЕВ 9:34 9:35 + 0 11:34 11:34 0 12:07:19 12:30:40 - 37 12:36:34 12:39:51 - 47 14:19 13:55 - 0
35 Людмила Вячеславовна ЛЕН Полина Павловна ИВАНОВА 9:35 9:35 + 0 11:35 11:35 0 12:13:38 12:34:34 - 182 12:47:58 12:55:11 + 189 14:20 14:01 - 0
36 Александр Вячеславович ЕФАНОВ Ирина Леонидовна МОРОЗ 9:36 9:36 + 0 11:36 11:36 0 12:13:11 12:34:32 - 157 12:49:48 12:53:15 - 37 14:21 13:57 - 0
37 Егор Егорович КАРПУНИН Александр Петрович ЕРМОЛАЕВ 9:37 9:37 + 0 11:37 11:37 0 12:12:09 12:37:14 + 67 12:46:21 12:51:15 + 50 14:22 13:43 - 0
38 Константин Константинович КРИВЦОВ Евгения Анатольевна СКОРОДУМОВА 9:38 - 300 11:38 11:38 0 1800 1800 14:23 - искл
39 Николай Геннадьевич ВАРЛАМОВ Александр Николаевич ВАРЛАМОВ 9:39 9:39 + 0 11:39 11:39 0 12:21:14 12:43:15 - 117 13:01:20 13:04:38 - 46 14:24 14:09 - 0
40 Евгений Анатольевич ШУТКО Пётр Евгеньевич ШУТКО 9:40 9:41 + 0 11:40 11:40 0 12:21:22 12:43:20 - 120 12:52:44 12:55:22 - 86 14:25 13:56 - 0
41 Владислав Дмитриевичч ДОНЕЦ Софья Александровна ДОНЕЦ 9:41 9:41 + 0 11:41 11:41 0 12:21:28 12:43:17 - 129 12:52:40 12:55:19 - 85 14:26 13:58 - 0
42 Семён Алексеевич ШАЙДУРОВ Оксана Валерьевна ЦИМБАЛЮК 9:42 - 300 11:42 11:42 0 1800 1800 14:27 - искл
43 Олег Ростиславович КАЛЛАУР Сергей Вячеславович ГРУЗДЕВ 9:43 9:43 + 0 11:43 11:43 0 12:17:47 12:40:06 - 99 12:48:19 12:53:18 + 55 14:28 13:58 - 0
44 Евгений Александрович ПОЛЯКОВ Максим Юрьевич ЩАНИКОВ 9:44 9:45 + 0 11:44 11:44 0 12:56:40 13:18:10 - 148 1800 14:29 15:38 + 0
45 Георгий Андреевич АНДРЕЕВ Никита Владимирович ГУДКОВ 9:45 9:46 + 0 11:45 11:45 0 12:23:54 12:43:34 - 258 12:52:55 12:56:11 - 48 14:30 13:59 - 0
46 0 0 9:46 - 300 11:46 11:46 0 1800 1800 14:31 - искл
47 Александр Николаевич ЛАПШИН Николай Александрович ЛАПШИН 9:47 9:47 + 0 11:47 11:47 0 12:17:39 12:37:26 - 251 12:46:30 12:51:18 + 44 14:32 13:56 - 0
48 Максим Владимирович ПРОХОРОВ Мария Викторовна ПРОХОРОВА 9:48 9:48 + 0 11:48 11:48 0 12:17:30 12:37:22 - 246 12:46:27 12:50:23 - 8 14:33 13:55 - 0
49 Сергей Михайлович ЗАБАДАЕВ Марина Николаевна МАМОНОВА 9:49 9:49 + 0 11:49 11:49 0 12:32:58 13:00:02 + 186 13:11:07 13:18:59 + 228 14:34 14:34 + 0
50 Николай Эдуардович АНУФРИЕВ Дмитрий Владимирович ФЕТИСОВ 9:50 - 300 11:50 11:50 0 1800 1800 14:35 - искл

ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЕ РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ РАЛЛИ МУЗЕЯ ГАРАЖА ОСОБОГО НАЗНАЧЕНИЯ 2024

штраф

Экипаж КВ-1

штраф

КВ-0

штраф

КВ-3

штраф штраф



Ст.
№

Старт
ДС-1 РД

Финиш
ДС-1 РД 0:23:58 Старт

ДС-2 РД
Финиш
ДС-2 РД 0:04:04

ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН назн. факт. назн. факт. факт. факт. факт. факт. назн. факт.

ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЕ РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ РАЛЛИ МУЗЕЯ ГАРАЖА ОСОБОГО НАЗНАЧЕНИЯ 2024

штраф

Экипаж КВ-1

штраф

КВ-0

штраф

КВ-3

штраф штраф
51 Алексей Владимирович ТУКАЛКИН Ирина Анатольевна ТУКАЛКИНА 9:51 9:52 + 0 11:51 11:51 0 12:31:54 12:53:53 - 119 13:01:50 13:05:14 - 40 14:36 - искл
52 Надежда Валерьевна АВЕРИНА Любовь Александровна ЖДАНОВА 9:52 - 300 11:52 11:52 0 1800 1800 14:37 - искл
53 Алексей Викторович СИДОРЧИК Ярослав Владимирович АНТОНОВ 9:53 9:53 - 0 11:53 11:53 0 12:36:04 13:10:40 + 638 13:27:54 13:33:54 + 116 14:38 14:40 + 0
54 Игорь Юрьевич ЧУПАХИН Наталья Геннадиевна АНДРЕЕВА 9:54 - 300 11:54 11:54 0 1800 1800 14:39 - искл
55 Дмитрий Александрович КИЛЬПИО Лев Дмитриевич КИЛЬПИО 9:55 9:55 - 0 11:55 11:55 0 12:33:21 12:53:56 - 203 13:09:37 13:12:34 - 67 14:40 14:19 - 0
56 Дмитрий Владимирович КОЛОСОВ Дмитрий Юрьевич ЗАХАРОВ 9:56 - 300 11:56 11:56 0 1800 1800 14:41 - искл
57 Юрий Викторович СВИРЧЕВ Елена Тимофеевна СВИРЧЕВА 9:57 9:57 - 0 11:57 11:57 0 12:33:10 13:01:45 + 277 13:11:26 13:15:39 + 9 14:42 14:43 + 0
58 Рубен Рубенович ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Алексей Михайлович БОЧАРОВ 9:58 9:58 - 0 11:58 11:58 0 12:36:08 13:08:34 + 508 13:16:22 13:22:14 + 108 14:43 14:14 - 0
59 Светлана Сяитовна БИКБАЕВА Александр Михайлович МИРЗОЯН 9:59 - 300 11:59 11:59 0 1800 1800 14:44 - искл
60 Олег Михайлович СИДОРОВ Павел Алексеевич ХРЕНКОВ 10:00 10:02 + 0 12:00 12:00 0 12:31:49 12:53:45 - 122 13:19:41 13:24:47 + 62 14:45 14:57 + 0
61 Сергей Валентинович БОРИСОВ Галина Павловна БОРИСОВА 10:01 - 300 12:01 12:01 0 1800 1800 14:46 - искл
62 Дмитрий Львович ЛОГИНОВ Полина Александровна ЛОГИНОВА 10:02 9:58 - 300 12:02 12:02 0 12:31:44 12:53:49 - 113 13:19:38 13:24:44 + 62 14:47 14:25 - 0
63 Артём Владимирович ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Сергей Александрович УШАНОВ 10:03 10:03 - 0 12:03 12:03 0 12:35:50 12:47:54 - 714 12:56:35 13:01:14 + 35 14:48 13:56 - 0
64 Андрей Анатольевич ВОРОБЬЁВ Анна Анатольевна ВОРОБЬЁВА 10:04 - 300 12:04 12:04 0 1800 1800 14:49 - искл
65 Анатолий Радиевич ТАРАСОВ Анна Игоревна ТАРАСОВА 10:05 10:05 - 0 12:05 12:05 0 13:02:51 13:43:00 + 971 13:51:12 13:59:59 + 283 14:50 14:57 + 0
66 Дмитрий Игоревич ИВАНОВ Филипп Кириллович ДЬЯКОВ 10:06 - 300 12:06 12:06 0 1800 1800 14:51 - искл
67 Дмитрий Эдуардович КОСЬМИН Павел Александрович РЫТОВ 10:07 - 300 12:07 12:07 0 1800 1800 14:52 - искл
68 Никита Алексеевич ГАНИН Павел Александрович КОРНЕЕВ 10:08 10:08 - 0 12:08 12:08 0 12:39:08 12:59:48 - 198 13:11:02 13:17:55 + 169 14:53 14:26 - 0
69 Дмитрий Владимирович ПУХОВ Елизавета Анатольевна ПУХОВА 10:09 - 300 12:09 12:09 0 1800 1800 14:54 - искл
70 Илья Вадимович КОЗЛОВ Ирина Сергеевна КЯЗИМОВА 10:10 10:10 - 0 12:10 12:10 0 12:45:00 13:14:30 + 332 13:22:38 13:30:48 + 246 14:55 14:30 - 0
71 Андрей Вячеславович ШАМАРОВ Виталий Александрович МИТЮГИН 10:11 10:11 - 0 12:11 12:11 0 12:45:22 13:07:56 - 84 13:16:37 13:20:39 - 2 14:56 14:32 - 0
72 Дмитрий Борисович БОРИСОВ Денис Борисович БОРИСОВ 10:12 10:12 - 0 12:12 12:12 0 12:47:26 13:39:10 + 1666 13:49:35 13:56:22 + 163 14:57 15:05 + 0
73 Артём Павлович КАЗАНЦЕВ Татьяна Джесуровна КАЗАНЦЕВА 10:13 - 300 12:13 12:13 0 1800 1800 14:58 - искл
74 Александр Сергеевич КОВАЛЁВ Дмитрий Михайлович СОЛОВЬЁВ 10:14 - 300 12:14 12:14 0 1800 1800 14:59 - искл
75 Игорь Александрович АДОРАТСКИЙ Лев Эдуардович ШЕПЕЛЬ 10:15 10:44 + 1560 12:15 12:15 0 12:45:11 13:39:17 + 1808 1800 15:00 - искл
76 Александр Юрьевич ЛУЖКОВ Яна Владимировна МЕЛЬНИКОВА 10:16 10:18 + 0 12:16 12:16 0 12:53:59 13:19:28 + 91 13:26:42 13:30:45 - 1 15:01 14:41 - 0
77 Дмитрий Юрьевич СВИСТАКОВ Арсен Рубенович ЯВРЯН 10:17 10:17 - 0 12:17 12:17 0 12:41:39 13:14:11 + 514 13:31:27 13:36:05 + 34 15:02 14:38 - 0
777 Евгений ГЕРГОКОВ вне зачёта 10:17 - 300 12:17 12:17 0 1800 1800 15:02 - искл
78 Игорь Витальевич ЕГОРОВ Светлана Юрьевна ЕГОРОВА 10:18 10:18 0 12:18 12:18 0 12:48:07 13:08:28 - 217 13:16:14 13:22:51 + 153 15:03 14:37 - 0
79 Виктор Владимирович ЛАШМАНОВ Семён Владимирович БОНДАРЕВ 10:19 10:19 + 0 12:19 12:19 0 12:51:00 1800 13:31:40 13:37:18 + 94 15:04 14:34 - 0
80 Антон Алексеевич ОРЛОВСКИЙ Екатерина Дмитриевна ОРЛОВСКАЯ 10:20 10:20 + 0 12:20 12:20 0 13:04:32 13:34:54 + 384 13:41:31 13:49:46 + 251 15:05 15:29 + 0
81 Леонид Алексеевич БОГАТЫРЁВ Кирилл Александрович КОВАЛЬ 10:21 10:21 + 0 12:21 12:21 0 12:51:44 13:15:42 0 13:27:49 13:34:32 + 159 15:06 14:43 - 0
82 Дмитрий Анатольевич СИЛАЕВ Александра ГУСЕВА 10:22 10:22 + 0 12:22 12:22 0 12:53:02 13:47:22 + 1822 13:56:03 13:59:53 - 14 15:07 15:50 + 0
83 Даниил Теймурович АЛИЕВ Иван Андреевич ГАЙДАМАКА 10:23 10:23 + 0 12:23 12:23 0 12:52:47 13:10:35 - 370 13:17:57 13:21:55 - 6 15:08 14:39 - 0
84 Константин Александрович КОТРЯХОВ Екатерина Александровна КОТРЯХОВА 10:24 - 300 12:24 12:24 0 1800 1800 15:09 - искл
85 Арсений Антонович ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Олег Дмитриевич АРХИПОВ 10:25 10:25 + 0 12:25 12:25 0 13:08:56 13:38:12 + 318 13:53:04 13:59:57 + 169 15:10 16:04 + 0
86 Василий Сергеевич СУСЕКОВ Оксана Александровна СУСЕКОВА 10:26 - 300 12:26 12:26 0 1800 1800 15:11 - искл
87 Роман Леонидович ПИНАЕВ Екатерина Владимировна БУРОВА 10:27 10:28 + 0 12:27 12:27 0 12:56:55 13:18:06 - 167 13:31:37 13:35:49 + 8 15:12 14:58 - 0
88 Артём Робертович МАРКАРЯН Юрий Евгеньевич РЫЖОНКОВ 10:28 10:27 - 300 12:28 12:28 0 12:54:03 13:39:12 + 1271 13:49:39 13:56:42 + 179 15:13 - искл
89 Александр Валерьевич ХОРОШАВИН Мария Александровна ТАСКИНА 10:29 10:28 - 300 12:29 12:29 0 13:04:11 13:35:07 + 418 13:41:49 13:47:28 + 95 15:14 15:24 + 0
90 0 0 10:30 - 300 12:30 12:30 0 1800 1800 15:15 - искл
91 Александр Юрьевич ГЕНЦИС Савва ГЕНЦИС 10:31 10:26 - 300 12:31 12:31 0 13:05:55 13:35:01 + 308 13:41:37 13:47:20 + 99 15:16 15:24 + 0
92 Роман Юрьевич ГУСАРОВ Вячеслав Владмирович КУРДАНОВ 10:32 10:33 + 0 12:32 12:32 0 1800 1800 15:17 16:11 + 0
924 Владислав Александрович ГЛАДКИХ 0 10:32 - 300 12:32 12:32 0 1800 1800 15:17 - искл
93 Дмитрий Николаевич БЕРЕСТЕНЬ Дарья Святославовна ПЕТРУШКО 10:33 10:33 0 12:33 12:33 0 13:46:58 + 1800 13:59:58 14:06:18 + 136 15:18 15:18 0
944 Ольга Игоревна СИДОРОВИЧ 0 10:33 - 300 12:34 12:34 0 1800 1800 15:19 - искл
94 Святослав Олегович ПЕТРУШКО Игорь Святославович ПЕТРУШКО 10:34 10:35 + 0 12:34 12:34 0 13:47:01 + 1800 14:00:02 14:06:20 + 134 15:19 15:19 0
95 Данил Алексеевич БЕЛОГУР Семён Данилович БЕЛОГУР 10:35 - 300 12:35 12:35 0 1800 1800 15:20 - искл
96 Эльдар Ильгарович ТАГИЕВ Ольга Станиславовна СЕМЕНЮК 10:36 10:36 - 0 12:36 12:36 0 13:20:19 13:42:16 - 121 13:51:09 13:54:27 - 46 15:21 15:03 - 0
968 Юрий Павлович БОБРОВ Александр Георгиевич ШОКАРЕВ 10:36 10:36 - 0 12:36 12:36 0 13:12:38 13:38:00 + 84 13:49:16 13:56:24 + 184 15:21 14:56 - 0
98 Евгений Валерьевич ГЛУХОВЦЕВ 0 10:38 - 300 12:38 12:38 0 1800 1800 15:22 - искл
99 Ярослав Игоревич ПАКУЛИН Александра Александровна ПАКУЛИНА 10:39 10:39 0 12:39 12:39 0 13:18:54 1800 14:11:33 14:14:24 - 73 15:23 15:56 + 0
100 Дмитрий Борисович ВЛАСОВ Лев Владимирович РОМАНОВ 10:40 - 300 12:40 12:40 0 1800 1800 15:24 - искл
101 Виктор ПОПОВ 0 10:41 8:50 - 300 12:41 12:41 0 1800 1800 15:25 - искл
102 Эрнест Николаевич МАНАКОВ 0 10:42 9:26 - 300 12:42 12:42 0 1800 1800 15:26 - искл
103 Александр Александрович ЛЕКАЕ 0 10:43 - 300 12:43 12:43 0 12:54:07 1800 1800 15:27 - искл



Ст.
№

ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН
1 Дмитрий Борисович ПАТОКА Вероника Владимировна ПАТОКА

2 Екатерина Андреевна СТОЛЯНКОВА Алексей Владимирович МЕНЬШЕНИН

3 Алексей Игоревич ВАСИЛЬЕВ Александр Анатольевич ПОДШИВАЛОВ

4 Михаил Борисович ВЛАСОВ Михаил Максимович СИМОНОВ

5 Павел Мирдагаянович АБСАЛЯМОВ Евгений Владимирович СОРОКА

6 Александр Владимирович ЛЕКАЕ Виталий Геннадьевич НОВИКОВ

7 Олег Игоревич ГОРШКОЛЕПОВ Екатерина Ивановна ГЕРАСИМОВА

8 Андрей Владимирович РОДЯКИН Евгений Витальевич САЛЬНИКОВ

9 Максим Михайлович СТАЦЕНКО Дарья Романовна СТАЦЕНКО

10 Максим Викторович КЛЕЙМЁНОВ Анна Евгеньевна БАНДУРИНА

11 Юрий Вадимович ПОПОВ Вадим Юрьевич ПОПОВ

12 Игорь Юрьевич ЧЕРНЫШЁВ Ксения Игоревна ЧЕРНЫШЁВА

13 Роман Сергеевич ШТУКИН Даниил Сергеевич ИВАНОВ

14 Марат Самикович ЯРУЛЛИН Елена Петровна ЯРУЛЛИНА

15 Максим Леонидович НИКУЛИН Анна Сергеевна НИКУЛИНА

16 Кристина Максимовна НИКУЛИНА Ярослава Максимовна НИКУЛИНА

17 Филипп Олегович ИЛЬИН-АДАЕВ Даниил Филиппович ИЛЬИН-АДАЕВ

18 Сергей Илленович ДАДАЙ Ирина Анатольевна ЦЕТЛИН

19 Сергей Валентинович АЛЕЩЕНКО Лариса Владимировна ЕРГОПУЛО

20 Екатерина Викторовна ЕЛИСЕЕВА Елена Михайловна ШАМАРОВА

21 Сергей Яковлевич СОРОКА Василий Васильевич ЯШИН

22 Сергей Дмитриевич ГРИНЬ Юлия Александровна ГРИНЬ

23 Ирина Валерьевна МАТВЕЕВА Татьяна Михайловна КАШИНА

24 Георгий Евгеньевич ЧЕРНЫШЁВ Виктор Николаевич ЖУРЛОВ

25 Сергей Викторович УШАКОВ Роман Иванович ЛУЧКИН

26 Павел Сергеевич УШАКОВ Сергей Геннадьевич КОВАЛЁВ

27 Даниил Владимирович СЕЛИВАНОВ Михаил Владимирович СЕЛИВАНОВ

28 Павел Николаевич СУХОРУЧКИН Вадим Вячеславович ЧЕРНЕЦКИЙ

29 Александр Юрьевич БАТАЛОВ Валентина Геннадьевна ЛУЧАНИНОВА

30 Святослав Владимирович КОМАРОВ Василий Владимирович КАРАМЫШКИН

31 Сергей Сергеевич СИМОНОВ Юрий Дмитриевич КРЫЛОВ

32 Максим Сергеевич ФЕДОТОВ Валерия Александровна ФЕДОТОВА

33 Максим Александрович ЕРМОЛАЕВ Павел Сергеевич ГОРОХОВ

34 Павел Владимирович НЕПУТИН Михаил Игоревич ГОЛУБЕВ

35 Людмила Вячеславовна ЛЕН Полина Павловна ИВАНОВА

36 Александр Вячеславович ЕФАНОВ Ирина Леонидовна МОРОЗ

37 Егор Егорович КАРПУНИН Александр Петрович ЕРМОЛАЕВ

38 Константин Константинович КРИВЦОВ Евгения Анатольевна СКОРОДУМОВА

39 Николай Геннадьевич ВАРЛАМОВ Александр Николаевич ВАРЛАМОВ

40 Евгений Анатольевич ШУТКО Пётр Евгеньевич ШУТКО

41 Владислав Дмитриевичч ДОНЕЦ Софья Александровна ДОНЕЦ

42 Семён Алексеевич ШАЙДУРОВ Оксана Валерьевна ЦИМБАЛЮК

43 Олег Ростиславович КАЛЛАУР Сергей Вячеславович ГРУЗДЕВ

44 Евгений Александрович ПОЛЯКОВ Максим Юрьевич ЩАНИКОВ

45 Георгий Андреевич АНДРЕЕВ Никита Владимирович ГУДКОВ

46 0 0

47 Александр Николаевич ЛАПШИН Николай Александрович ЛАПШИН

48 Максим Владимирович ПРОХОРОВ Мария Викторовна ПРОХОРОВА

49 Сергей Михайлович ЗАБАДАЕВ Марина Николаевна МАМОНОВА

50 Николай Эдуардович АНУФРИЕВ Дмитрий Владимирович ФЕТИСОВ

Экипаж ПРОЧЕЕ Итого Ст.
№

факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф штраф штраф
11:52 0 12:49 0 13:10 0 13:13 0 13:22 0 13:29 0 4 1

300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 2
11:11 0 12:25 0 12:54 0 300 13:07 0 13:20 0 337 3
11:11 0 12:26 0 12:55 0 300 13:07 0 13:20 0 450 4
12:08 0 13:04 0 13:22 0 13:25 0 13:36 0 13:44 0 11 5

300 12:22 0 12:55 0 13:14 0 13:26 0 13:34 0 1157 6
12:13 0 13:23 0 13:53 0 300 14:10 0 14:17 0 626 7
11:16 0 12:32 0 13:00 0 13:04 0 13:15 0 13:24 0 167 8
11:28 0 12:31 0 12:59 0 13:03 0 13:15 0 13:24 0 313 9
11:18 0 12:31 0 12:59 0 13:10 0 13:24 0 13:34 0 365 10

300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 11
300 12:29 0 12:57 0 13:02 0 13:13 0 13:22 0 394 12
300 12:34 0 13:04 0 13:09 0 13:20 0 13:29 0 755 13

12:01 0 12:58 0 13:22 0 300 13:35 0 13:43 0 756 14
11:28 0 12:36 0 13:02 0 13:08 0 13:20 0 13:30 0 87 15
11:27 0 12:36 0 13:02 0 13:20 0 13:31 0 13:38 0 115 16
11:27 0 12:32 0 13:05 0 13:11 0 13:16 0 13:34 0 593 17
11:42 0 12:59 0 13:28 0 13:31 0 13:41 0 13:47 0 316 18
11:40 0 12:50 0 13:12 0 13:17 0 13:29 0 13:38 0 29 19

300 12:50 0 13:18 0 13:22 0 13:35 0 13:42 0 1085 20
11:28 0 12:59 0 13:56 0 14:01 0 14:12 0 14:21 0 713 21

300 12:23 0 12:44 0 300 12:59 0 13:16 0 946 22
300 12:22 0 13:05 0 13:11 0 13:24 0 13:24 0 645 23
300 12:33 0 13:04 0 13:09 0 13:26 0 13:34 0 1054 24
300 13:18 0 13:53 0 300 300 14:17 0 3367 25
300 12:33 0 13:05 0 13:10 0 13:24 0 13:34 0 1054 26
300 12:31 0 300 300 13:42 0 13:53 0 180 1397 27
300 12:37 0 13:05 0 300 13:26 0 13:34 0 692 28
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 29
300 12:40 0 13:14 0 300 13:29 0 13:38 0 791 30
300 12:49 0 13:16 0 13:24 0 13:37 0 13:48 0 609 31
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 32
300 12:51 0 13:16 0 13:20 0 13:31 0 13:39 0 404 33
300 12:40 0 13:27 0 300 13:42 0 13:51 0 684 34
300 12:55 0 13:26 0 300 13:40 0 13:50 0 971 35
300 12:53 0 13:24 0 300 13:40 0 13:50 0 794 36
300 12:52 0 13:16 0 13:21 0 13:31 0 13:39 0 417 37
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 38

11:52 0 13:05 0 13:39 0 300 300 14:01 0 763 39
11:51 0 12:56 0 13:28 0 300 13:42 0 13:51 0 506 40
11:51 0 12:56 0 13:30 0 300 13:46 0 13:54 0 514 41

300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 42
11:47 0 12:53 0 13:27 0 13:32 0 13:46 0 13:54 0 154 43

300 300 15:03 0 300 300 300 3448 44
300 12:57 0 13:26 0 13:34 0 13:46 0 13:55 0 606 45
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 46
300 12:52 0 13:18 0 13:24 0 13:38 0 13:50 0 595 47
300 12:51 0 13:29 0 300 13:42 0 13:51 0 854 48
300 13:19 0 14:00 0 300 14:19 0 14:28 0 180 1194 49
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 50

ВКП-3 ВКП-4 СКП-5 ВКП-6 (пдд)ВКП-1 ВКП-2



Ст.
№

ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН
1

Экипаж

51 Алексей Владимирович ТУКАЛКИН Ирина Анатольевна ТУКАЛКИНА

52 Надежда Валерьевна АВЕРИНА Любовь Александровна ЖДАНОВА

53 Алексей Викторович СИДОРЧИК Ярослав Владимирович АНТОНОВ

54 Игорь Юрьевич ЧУПАХИН Наталья Геннадиевна АНДРЕЕВА

55 Дмитрий Александрович КИЛЬПИО Лев Дмитриевич КИЛЬПИО

56 Дмитрий Владимирович КОЛОСОВ Дмитрий Юрьевич ЗАХАРОВ

57 Юрий Викторович СВИРЧЕВ Елена Тимофеевна СВИРЧЕВА

58 Рубен Рубенович ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Алексей Михайлович БОЧАРОВ

59 Светлана Сяитовна БИКБАЕВА Александр Михайлович МИРЗОЯН

60 Олег Михайлович СИДОРОВ Павел Алексеевич ХРЕНКОВ

61 Сергей Валентинович БОРИСОВ Галина Павловна БОРИСОВА

62 Дмитрий Львович ЛОГИНОВ Полина Александровна ЛОГИНОВА

63 Артём Владимирович ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Сергей Александрович УШАНОВ

64 Андрей Анатольевич ВОРОБЬЁВ Анна Анатольевна ВОРОБЬЁВА

65 Анатолий Радиевич ТАРАСОВ Анна Игоревна ТАРАСОВА

66 Дмитрий Игоревич ИВАНОВ Филипп Кириллович ДЬЯКОВ

67 Дмитрий Эдуардович КОСЬМИН Павел Александрович РЫТОВ

68 Никита Алексеевич ГАНИН Павел Александрович КОРНЕЕВ

69 Дмитрий Владимирович ПУХОВ Елизавета Анатольевна ПУХОВА

70 Илья Вадимович КОЗЛОВ Ирина Сергеевна КЯЗИМОВА

71 Андрей Вячеславович ШАМАРОВ Виталий Александрович МИТЮГИН

72 Дмитрий Борисович БОРИСОВ Денис Борисович БОРИСОВ

73 Артём Павлович КАЗАНЦЕВ Татьяна Джесуровна КАЗАНЦЕВА

74 Александр Сергеевич КОВАЛЁВ Дмитрий Михайлович СОЛОВЬЁВ

75 Игорь Александрович АДОРАТСКИЙ Лев Эдуардович ШЕПЕЛЬ

76 Александр Юрьевич ЛУЖКОВ Яна Владимировна МЕЛЬНИКОВА

77 Дмитрий Юрьевич СВИСТАКОВ Арсен Рубенович ЯВРЯН

777 Евгений ГЕРГОКОВ вне зачёта

78 Игорь Витальевич ЕГОРОВ Светлана Юрьевна ЕГОРОВА

79 Виктор Владимирович ЛАШМАНОВ Семён Владимирович БОНДАРЕВ

80 Антон Алексеевич ОРЛОВСКИЙ Екатерина Дмитриевна ОРЛОВСКАЯ

81 Леонид Алексеевич БОГАТЫРЁВ Кирилл Александрович КОВАЛЬ

82 Дмитрий Анатольевич СИЛАЕВ Александра ГУСЕВА

83 Даниил Теймурович АЛИЕВ Иван Андреевич ГАЙДАМАКА

84 Константин Александрович КОТРЯХОВ Екатерина Александровна КОТРЯХОВА

85 Арсений Антонович ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Олег Дмитриевич АРХИПОВ

86 Василий Сергеевич СУСЕКОВ Оксана Александровна СУСЕКОВА

87 Роман Леонидович ПИНАЕВ Екатерина Владимировна БУРОВА

88 Артём Робертович МАРКАРЯН Юрий Евгеньевич РЫЖОНКОВ

89 Александр Валерьевич ХОРОШАВИН Мария Александровна ТАСКИНА

90 0 0

91 Александр Юрьевич ГЕНЦИС Савва ГЕНЦИС

92 Роман Юрьевич ГУСАРОВ Вячеслав Владмирович КУРДАНОВ

924 Владислав Александрович ГЛАДКИХ 0

93 Дмитрий Николаевич БЕРЕСТЕНЬ Дарья Святославовна ПЕТРУШКО

944 Ольга Игоревна СИДОРОВИЧ 0

94 Святослав Олегович ПЕТРУШКО Игорь Святославович ПЕТРУШКО

95 Данил Алексеевич БЕЛОГУР Семён Данилович БЕЛОГУР

96 Эльдар Ильгарович ТАГИЕВ Ольга Станиславовна СЕМЕНЮК

968 Юрий Павлович БОБРОВ Александр Георгиевич ШОКАРЕВ

98 Евгений Валерьевич ГЛУХОВЦЕВ 0

99 Ярослав Игоревич ПАКУЛИН Александра Александровна ПАКУЛИНА

100 Дмитрий Борисович ВЛАСОВ Лев Владимирович РОМАНОВ

101 Виктор ПОПОВ 0

102 Эрнест Николаевич МАНАКОВ 0

103 Александр Александрович ЛЕКАЕ 0

ПРОЧЕЕ Итого Ст.
№

факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф факт. штраф штраф штраф

ВКП-3 ВКП-4 СКП-5 ВКП-6 (пдд)ВКП-1 ВКП-2

300 13:05 0 13:59 0 13:39 0 300 300 #ЗНАЧ! 51
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 52
300 13:34 0 300 300 14:21 0 14:36 0 180 1834 53
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 54
300 13:13 0 13:54 0 300 300 14:15 0 1170 55
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 56
300 13:16 0 14:00 0 300 14:15 0 14:39 0 886 57
300 13:22 0 13:44 0 300 14:03 0 14:10 0 150 1366 58
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 59
300 13:25 0 14:24 0 14:31 0 14:41 0 14:54 0 180 664 60
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 61
300 13:24 0 13:59 0 300 14:12 0 14:21 0 1075 62

12:04 0 13:01 0 13:29 0 300 13:42 0 13:51 0 1049 63
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 64

12:13 0 14:00 0 14:30 0 300 14:44 0 14:53 0 1554 65
300 300 13:29 0 300 300 300 Н/C 66
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 67
300 13:18 0 13:57 0 300 14:12 0 14:21 0 967 68
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 69
300 300 14:02 0 300 14:15 0 14:25 0 1478 70

12:12 0 13:21 0 14:01 0 14:06 0 14:19 0 14:28 0 86 71
300 13:56 0 14:26 0 14:31 0 14:43 0 14:54 0 2129 72
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 73
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 74

12:13 0 14:21 0 300 300 300 300 #ЗНАЧ! 75
300 13:31 0 14:10 0 14:16 0 14:26 0 14:35 0 392 76
300 13:39 0 14:12 0 300 14:26 0 14:33 0 1148 77
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 777
300 13:23 0 14:09 0 300 14:25 0 14:33 0 970 78
300 13:37 0 300 300 300 300 3394 79
300 13:49 0 14:32 0 300 15:04 0 15:21 0 1235 80
300 13:35 0 14:11 0 14:16 0 14:28 0 14:39 0 459 81
300 14:00 0 300 300 300 300 3336 82
300 13:22 0 14:14 0 300 14:26 0 14:36 0 976 83
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 84
300 300 300 300 300 300 2287 85
300 300 300 300 14:43 0 300 Н/C 86
300 13:36 0 14:26 0 300 14:39 0 14:50 0 775 87
300 13:57 0 14:22 0 300 300 300 150 #ЗНАЧ! 88
300 13:48 0 14:31 0 300 300 15:19 0 1713 89
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 90
300 13:47 0 14:31 0 300 300 15:19 0 1607 91
300 300 300 300 300 300 5400 92
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 924
300 14:06 0 14:32 0 300 300 15:13 0 2836 93
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 944
300 14:07 0 14:32 0 300 300 15:13 0 2834 94
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 95

12:44 0 13:54 0 14:26 0 14:30 0 14:43 0 14:54 0 167 96
300 13:57 0 14:32 0 300 14:44 0 14:53 0 868 968
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 98
300 14:14 0 15:03 0 300 15:16 0 300 2773 99
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 100
300 300 300 300 300 300 #ЗНАЧ! 101
300 300 300 300 300 300 #ЗНАЧ! 102
300 300 300 300 300 300 Н/C 103
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